CC FCC Auth 00007897 2021 TR

Date: January 8, 2021

To the Certification Body,

Calcium Crater LLC hereby authorizes Sporton International Inc., located at No. 52, Hwa Ya 1st Rd ., Hwa Ya Technology Park, Kwei-Shan District, Taoyuan City, Taiwan, R.O.C., to provide and prepare all documentation relating to our product certification, including the signing of application forms for Model Name C76N8S ("Product"), FCC ID: 2AXW2-3476, directly to the Certification Body on our behalf.

Sporton International Inc. is also authorized under this letter to respond on our behalf directly to the Certification Body's questions about the Product and Reports as necessary to assist the Certification Body in the FCC certification.

We further certify that neither the applicant nor any party to this application, as defined in 47 CFR Ch. 1.2002(b), is subject to a denial to federal benefits, that include FCC benefits, pursuant to section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1998, 21 U.S.C. 862.

This authorization is valid until further written notice from the Calcium Crater LLC

Sincerely,

Calcium Crater LLC

Name: Brian Harrison

Address: DTC QUADRANT, 5445 DTC PARKWAY, PENTHOUSE 4, GREENWOOD VILLAGE,

COLORADO, 80111 United States Of America

Telephone: 302-691-6375

Email: calciumcraterllc@gmail.com